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Benamingen Referentie  Model
Van tot

1000 BRANDERHUIS
1010 ISOLATIE LUCHTKAST 13017369    ..                
1020 LUCHTKRINGLOOP (WIT) 13017363    .                 

LUCHTKRINGLOOP (ZWART) 13017364    .                
1030 ONTSTEKINGSTRAFO EBI 2X7,5 230V 13009663    ..                
1050 LUCHTKLEPEENHEID 13023775    ..                
1070 VENTILATORWIEL D146X52 d12,7 13010012    .                 

VENTILATORWIEL D160X52 d12,7 13010095    .                
1100 KAP VECTRON2+BEVESTIGINGSSCHROEF 65300723    ..                
1111 PLATKOPSCHROEF M5X15 65300519    ..                
1150 CONDENSATOR 5µF ALU M8 65325038    .                 

CONDENSATOR 6,3µF ALU M8 13010016    .                
1160 MOTOR 0,13KW230V D12,7 13010014    .                

MOTOR 0,16KW230V D12,7 13009981    .                 
1170 KOPPELING POMP/MOTOR 13018143    ..                
1175 POMP AS 47 D  1696 13010118    AS ..                

POMP BFP 21 L3   R2 65300856    BFP ..                
1180 FILTERSET POMP SUNTEC+DANFOSS 65300834    ..                
1185 SPOEL DAN 071N0010  230V 65323773    BFP ..                

SPOEL X POMP AS47/AL35 220/240V 13010006    AS ..                
1200 SLANG MW4 FC3/8  MG1/4  90 13007942    ..                
1250 STEUN MANOSTAAT HUBA D32 13020723    ..                
1255 BUIS SILICOON 573576      ..                
1260 LUCHTDRUKSCHAKELAAR  604.91 0,5-5MB+RAST 13020502    ..                
1500 ELEKTRISCH GEDEELTE
1501 BRANDERAUTOMAAT TCG 141.02noTC 65300838    ..                
1502 KABEL MET STEKKER- ONTGRENDELINGSKNOP 65300521    ..                
1503 KABEL+STEKKER/MOTOR 13010519    ..                
1504 KABEL+STEKKER/TRANSFORMATOR 13010535    ..                
1508 KABEL VAN DE CEL IRD+STEKKER 65300210    ..                
1510 STEUN VAN DE AUTOMAAT+DISPLAY 65300727    ..                
1530 ONTGRENDELINGSKNOP 13015182    ..                
1535 INTERFACE/ONTGRENDELINGSKNOP 65300870    ..                
1540 WIELAND STEKKER 7P. 13010523    ..                
1800 KABLESTRENG KLEP (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300868    ..                
1805 KABLESTRENG DRUKSCHAK. (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300869    ..                
1810 KABLESTRENG OLIEKLEPPEN (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300209    ..                
1820 SCHAKELAAR 3 POS 13009683    ..                
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Bezeichnung Artikel Nr.  Typ
Ab bis

1000 BRENNERGEHAEUSE
1010 ISOLIERUNG LUFTKASTEN 13017369    ..                
1020 ANSAUGLUFTFUEHRUNG (SCHWARZ) 13017364    .                

ANSAUGLUFTFUEHRUNG (WEISS) 13017363    .                 
1030 ZUENDTRAFO EBI 2X7,5 230V 13009663    ..                
1050 LUFTKLAPPE-SET 13023775    ..                
1070 VENTILATORRAD D146X52 d12,7 13010012    .                 

VENTILATORRAD D160X52 d12,7 13010095    .                
1100 BRENNERHAUBE VECTRON2+SCHRAUBE 65300723    ..                
1111 FLACHKOPFSCHRAUBE M5X15 65300519    ..                
1150 KONDENSATOR 5µF ALU M8 65325038    .                 

KONDENSATOR 6,3µF ALU M8 13010016    .                
1160 MOTOR 0,13KW230V D12,7 13010014    .                

MOTOR 0,16KW230V D12,7 13009981    .                 
1170 KUPPLUNG PUMPE/MOTOR 13018143    ..                
1175 OELPUMPE AS 47 D  1696 13010118    AS ..                

OELPUMPE BFP 21 L3   R2 65300856    BFP ..                
1180 FILTERSET PUMPE SUNTEC+DANFOSS 65300834    ..                
1185 SPULE DAN 071N0010  230V 65323773    BFP ..                

SPULE. F. PUMPE AS47/AL35 220/240V 13010006    AS ..                
1200 SCHLAUCH MW4 FC3/8  MG1/4  90 13007942    ..                
1250 HALTER LUFTDRUCKWAECHTER D32 13020723    ..                
1255 SILIKONSCHLAUCH 573576      ..                
1260 LUFTDRUCKWAECHTER  604.91 0,5-5MB+RAST 13020502    ..                
1500 ELEKTROTEIL
1501 FEUERUNGSAUTOMAT TCG 141.02noTC 65300838    ..                
1502 KABEL M.STECKER-ENTRIEGELUNGSKNOPF 65300521    ..                
1503 KABEL M. STECKER/MOTOR 13010519    ..                
1504 KABEL M. STECKER/ZUENDTRAFO 13010535    ..                
1508 V-KABEL 3x0.7-L400 FL-WÄCHT. IRD RAST5 65300210    ..                
1510 HALTER Z. FEUERUNGSAUTO .U. ANZEIGEEINH 65300727    ..                
1530 ENTRIEGELUNG TASTER 13015182    ..                
1535 SCHNITTSTELLE/ENTRIEGELUNGSKNOPF 65300870    ..                
1540 WIELAND STECKER 7P. 13010523    ..                
1800 KABELLITZE VENTIL (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300868    ..                
1805 KABELLITZE DRUCKWAECHTER (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300869    ..                
1810 KABELLITZE OELVENTILE (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300209    ..                
1820 SCHALTER 3 POS 13009683    ..                
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Designación Referencia  Typo
De a

1000 CUERPO DEL QUEMADOR
1010 AISLAMIENTO CAJA DE AIRE 13017369    ..                
1020 RECICLAJE DE AIRE (BLANCO) 13017363    .                 

RECICLAJE DE AIRE (NEGRO) 13017364    .                
1030 ENCENDEDOR EBI 2X7,5 230V 13009663    ..                
1050 CONJUNTO VÁLVULA DE AIRE 13023775    ..                
1070 TURBINA D146X52 d12,7 13010012    .                 

TURBINA D160X52 d12,7 13010095    .                
1100 CUBIERTA VECTRON2+TORNILLO DE FIJACIÓN 65300723    ..                
1111 TORNILLO DE CABEZA PLANA M5X15 65300519    ..                
1150 CONDENSADOR 5µF ALU M8 65325038    .                 

CONDENSADOR 6,3µF ALU M8 13010016    .                
1160 MOTOR 0,13KW230V D12,7 13010014    .                

MOTOR 0,16KW230V D12,7 13009981    .                 
1170 ACOPLAMIENTO BOMBA/MOTOR 13018143    ..                
1175 BOMBA AS 47 D  1696 13010118    AS ..                

BOMBA BFP 21 L3   R2 65300856    BFP ..                
1180 KIT DE FILTRO BOMBA SUNTEC+DANFOSS 65300834    ..                
1185 BOBINA DAN 071N0010  230V 65323773    BFP ..                

BOBINA X BOMPA AS47/AL35 220/240V 13010006    AS ..                
1200 LATIGUILLOS MW4 FC3/8  MG1/4  90 13007942    ..                
1250 SOPORTE DEL MANOSTATO DE AIRE D32 13020723    ..                
1255 TUBO SILICONA 573576      ..                
1260 PRESOSTATO AIRE  604.91 0,5-5MB+RAST 13020502    ..                
1500 PARTE ELECTRICA
1501 PROGRAMADOR TCG 141.02noTC 65300838    ..                
1502 CABLE+TOMA DE DESBLOQUEO 65300521    ..                
1503 CABLE+TOMA/MOTOR 13010519    ..                
1504 CABLE+TOMA/ENCENDEDOR 13010535    ..                
1508 CABLE DETECTOR DE LLAMA  IRD+TOMA 65300210    ..                
1510 SOPORTE DEL CAJETÍN+PANTALLA 65300727    ..                
1530 BOTON DE DESBLOQUEO 13015182    ..                
1535 PUPITRE/BOTÓN DE DESBLOQUEO 65300870    ..                
1540 TOMA WIELAND MACHO 7P 13010523    ..                
1800 CABL. DE LA VÁLVULA (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300868    ..                
1805 CABL. PRESOSTATO (NC12/21B-VGL2) 65300869    ..                
1810 CABL. VÁLV. DE GASÓLEO (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300209    ..                
1820 INTERRUPTOR 3 POS 13009683    ..                Q
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Descrizione Codice  Tipo
Da a

1000 CORPO BRUCIATORE
1010 ISOLAMENTO SCATOLA DELL’ARIA 13017369    ..                
1020 CONVOGLIATORE ARIA (BIANCO) 13017363    .                 

CONVOGLIATORE ARIA (NERO) 13017364    .                
1030 TRANSFO. ACC. EBI 2X7,5 230V 13009663    ..                
1050 GRUPPO SERRANDA DELL’ARIA 13023775    ..                
1070 VENTOLA D146X52 d12,7 13010012    .                 

VENTOLA D160X52 d12,7 13010095    .                
1100 COFANO VECTRON2+VITE DI FISSAGGIO 65300723    ..                
1111 VITE A TESTA PIANA M5X15 65300519    ..                
1150 CONDENSATORE 5µF ALU M8 65325038    .                 

CONDENSATORE 6,3 µF ALL M8 13010016    .                
1160 MOTORE 0,13KW230V D12,7 13010014    .                

MOTORE 0,16KW230V D12,7 13009981    .                 
1170 ACCOPPIAMENTO POMPA/MOTORE 13018143    ..                
1175 POMPA AS 47 D  1696 13010118    AS ..                

POMPA BFP 21 L3   R2 65300856    BFP ..                
1180 KIT FILTRO POMPA SUNTEC+DANFOSS 65300834    ..                
1185 BOBINA DAN 071N0010  230V 65323773    BFP ..                

BOBINA X POMPA AS47/AL35 220/240V 13010006    AS ..                
1200 TUBO FLESSIBILE MW4 FC3/8  MG1/4  90 13007942    ..                
1250 SUPPORTO PRESSOSTATO DELL’ARIA D32 13020723    ..                
1255 TUBO SILICONE 573576      ..                
1260 PRESSOSTATO ARIA  604.91 0,5-5MB+RAST 13020502    ..                
1500 PARTE ELETTRICA
1501 APPARECCHIATURA TCG 141.02noTC 65300838    ..                
1502 CAVO+PRESA/PULSANTE DI RIARMO 65300521    ..                
1503 CAVO+PRESA/MOTORE 13010519    ..                
1504 CAVO+CONN./TRASFORMATORE 13010535    ..                
1508 CAVO+PRESA CELLULA IRD-LG400 65300210    ..                
1510 SUPPORTO PROGRAMM.+VISUALIZZ. 65300727    ..                
1530 PULSANTE RIARMO 13015182    ..                
1535 INTERFACCIA/PULSANTE DI RIARMO 65300870    ..                
1540 CONNETTORE MASCHIO 7P. 13010523    ..                
1800 FASCIO VALVOLA (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300868    ..                
1805 FASCIO PRESSOSTATO (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300869    ..                
1810 FASCIO VALVOLE DEL OLIO (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300209    ..                
1820 INTERRUTTORE 3 POS 13009683    ..                B
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Désignation Référence  Type
De à

1000 CORPS BRULEUR
1010 ISOLATION BOITE A AIR 13017369    ..                
1020 RECYCLAGE AIR (BLANC) 13017363    .                 

RECYCLAGE AIR (NOIR) 13017364    .                
1030 ALLUMEUR EBI 2X7,5 230V 13009663    ..                
1050 ENS.VOLET AIR 13023775    ..                
1070 TURBINE D146X52 d12,7 13010012    .                 

TURBINE D160X52 d12,7 13010095    .                
1100 CAPOT VECTRON2+VIS 65300723    ..                
1111 VIS A TETE PLATE M5X15 65300519    ..                
1150 CONDENSATEUR 5µF ALU M8 65325038    .                 

CONDENSATEUR 6,3uF ALU M8 13010016    .                
1160 MOTEUR 0,13KW230V D12,7 13010014    .                

MOTEUR 0,16KW230V D12,7 13009981    .                 
1170 ACCOUPLEMENT POMPE/MOTEUR 13018143    ..                
1175 POMPE FIOUL AS 47 D  1696 13010118    AS ..                

POMPE FIOUL BFP 21 L3   R2 65300856    BFP ..                
1180 KIT FILTRE POMPES SUNTEC+DANFOSS 65300834    ..                
1185 BOBINE DAN 071N0010  230V 65323773    BFP ..                

BOBINE X POMPE AS47/AL35 220/240V 13010006    AS ..                
1200 FLEXIBLE MW4 FC3/8  MG1/4  90 13007942    ..                
1250 SUPPORT MANOSTAT AIR D32 13020723    ..                
1255 TUYAU DE COMPENSATION 573576      ..                
1260 MANOSTAT AIR  604.91 0,5-5MB+RAST 13020502    ..                
1500 PARTIE ELECTRIQUE
1501 COFFRET TCG 141.02noTC 65300838    ..                
1502 CABLE REARMEMENT/DEFAUT 65300521    ..                
1503 CÂBLE+PRISE/MOTEUR 13010519    ..                
1504 CABLAGE+PRISE/TRANSFORMATEUR 13010535    ..                
1508 CABLE+PRISE/CELLULE IRD-LG400 65300210    ..                
1510 SUPPORT COFFRET+AFFICHEUR 65300727    ..                
1530 BOUTON REARMEMENT 13015182    ..                
1535 PUPITRE/BOUTON REARMEMENT 65300870    ..                
1540 PRISE WIELAND 7P. 13010523    ..                
1800 FAISCEAU VANNE (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300868    ..                
1805 FAISCEAU MANOSTAT (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300869    ..                
1810 FAISCEAU VANNES FIOUL (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300209    ..                
1820 INTERRUPTEUR 3 POS 13009683    ..                B
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Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
From to

1000 BURNER BODY
1010 INSULATION AIR INTAKE BOX 13017369    ..                
1020 AIR RECYCLING (BLACK) 13017364    .                

AIR RECYCLING (WHITE) 13017363    .                 
1030 IGNITION TRANSFO. EBI 2X7,5 230V 13009663    ..                
1050 AIR FLAP ASSEMBLY 13023775    ..                
1070 FAN WHEEL D146X52 d12,7 13010012    .                 

FAN WHEEL D160X52 d12,7 13010095    .                
1100 HOOD VECTRON2+MOUNTING SCREW 65300723    ..                
1111 FLAT HEAD SCREW M5X15 65300519    ..                
1150 CAPACITOR 5µF ALU M8 65325038    .                 

CAPACITOR 6,3µF ALU M8 13010016    .                
1160 MOTOR 0,13KW230V D12,7 13010014    .                

MOTOR 0,16KW230V D12,7 13009981    .                 
1170 PUMP/MOTOR COUPLING 13018143    ..                
1175 OIL PUMP AS 47 D  1696 13010118    AS ..                

OIL PUMP BFP 21 L3   R2 65300856    BFP ..                
1180 FILTERSET PUMP SUNTEC+DANFOSS 65300834    ..                
1185 COIL DAN 071N0010  230V 65323773    BFP ..                

COIL X PUMP AS47/AL35 220/240V 13010006    AS ..                
1200 HOSE MW4 FC3/8  MG1/4  90 13007942    ..                
1250 AIR PRESSURE SWITCH BASE D32 13020723    ..                
1255 COMPENSATION TUBE 573576      ..                
1260 AIR PRESS.SWITCH  604.91 0,5-5MB+RAST 13020502    ..                
1500 ELECTRIC PART
1501 CONTROL UNIT TCG 141.02noTC 65300838    ..                
1502 FAULT RELEASE BUTTON CABLE 65300521    ..                
1503 CABLE+CONNECTOR/MOTOR 13010519    ..                
1504 CABLE+CONNECTOR/IGNITER 13010535    ..                
1508 CABLE+CONNECT./IRD DETECT.-LG400 65300210    ..                
1510 CONTROL UNIT BRACKET+DISPLAY 65300727    ..                
1530 RELEASE BUTTON 13015182    ..                
1535 INTERFACE/RELEASE KNOB 65300870    ..                
1540 WIELAND PLUG 7P. 13010523    ..                
1800 VALVE HARNESS (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300868    ..                
1805 PRESS.SWITCH HARNESS (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300869    ..                
1810 OIL VALVES HARNESS (VGL2-NC12/21B) 65300209    ..                
1820 OPERATING SWITCH 3 POS 13009683    ..                
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Benamingen Referentie  Model
Van tot

2000 BRANDERKOP
2010 SLANG L300 13021221    ..                
2020 VLAMMENHAKER D. 86/20-12F.R. 13015749    .                 

VLAMMENHAKER D. 94/26-18F.R. 13015753    .                
2026 GAS VERSPREIDER NC12 B117/8 65300211    .                 

GAS VERSPREIDER NC16 B117/8 65300212    .                
2029 STEUN FOTOCEL M93 VOOR IRD1020.1 13010461    ..                
2040 ONTSTEKINGSELEKTRODE 13015858    ..                
2070 ONTSTEKINGSKABEL L510 13014990    ..                
2081 DRAADDOORVOER 13010058    ..                
2100 LIJN CPL. (VGL2.120/NC12B-KL/T2) 65300866    .                 

LIJN CPL. (VGL2.210/NC21B-KL/T2) 65300867    .                
2101 SPROEIERLIJN NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300213    ..                
2110 VERSTELSTIFT NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300214    ..                
2120 ELLEBOOG GAS+BUIS NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300215    ..                
2125 O-RING+ELLEBOOG GAS SET 65300217    ..                
2140 BRANDERBUIS D115/88/100 L350 65300205    .                 

BRANDERBUIS D115/97/100 L350 65300206    .                
2150 AFDICHTING/KETELFRONT D115 13018135    ..                
2160 VERBINDING FLENS D115 13018134    ..                
2505 PAKKING+VERBINDING V.S.SET NC12/16 B117/ 65300216    ..                
2510 MAGNEETKLEP SUN SL1V2805 G1/8” 9W 230V 13018872    ..                
2520 SPOEL RAP M13  230V 8W 13018853    ..                
2530 FOTOCEL IRD 1020 BLAUW AXIAL 65300218    ..                
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Bezeichnung Artikel Nr.  Typ
Ab bis

2000 BRENNKOPF
2010 SCHLAUCH L300 13021221    ..                
2020 STAUSCHEIBE D. 86/20-12 SCHL.R 13015749    .                 

STAUSCHEIBE D. 94/26-18 SCHL.R 13015753    .                
2026 GASDUESE NC12 B117/8 65300211    .                 

GASDUESE NC16 B117/8 65300212    .                
2029 FOTOZELLENHALTER M93 ZU IRD1020.1 13010461    ..                
2040 ZUENDELEKTRODEN 13015858    ..                
2070 ZUENDKABEL L510 13014990    ..                
2081 TUELLE 13010058    ..                
2100 BRENNKOPF KPL. (VGL2.120/NC12B-KL/T2) 65300866    .                 

BRENNKOPF KPL. (VGL2.210/NC21B-KL/T2) 65300867    .                
2101 DUESENGESTAENGE NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300213    ..                
2110 REGULIERSTANGE NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300214    ..                
2120 GASROHR MIT BOGEN NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300215    ..                
2125 O’RING+GASBOGEN SET 65300217    ..                
2140 FLAMMENROHR D115/88/100 L350 65300205    .                 

FLAMMENROHR D115/97/100 L350 65300206    .                
2150 ISOLIERFLANSCH D115 13018135    ..                
2160 ANSCHLUSSFLANSCH D115 13018134    ..                
2505 O’RING+V.S.VERBINDUNGEN SET NC12/16 B 65300216    ..                
2510 MAGNETVENTIL SUN SL1V2805 G1/8” 9W 230V 13018872    ..                
2520 SPULE RAP M13  230V 8W 13018853    ..                
2530 FOTOZELLE IRD 1020 BLAU AXIAL 65300218    ..                
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Designación Referencia  Typo
De a

2000 CABEZA DE COMBUSTION
2010 LATIGUILLOS L300 13021221    ..                
2020 DEFLECTOR D. 86/20-12F.DERECH. 13015749    .                 

DEFLECTOR D. 94/26-18F.DRO 13015753    .                
2026 DIFUSOR DEL GAS NC12 B117/8 65300211    .                 

DIFUSOR DEL GAS NC16 B117/8 65300212    .                
2029 SOPORTE M93 DE LA CELULA IRD1020.1 13010461    ..                
2040 ELECTRODOS DE ENCENDIDO 13015858    ..                
2070 CABLE DE ENCENDIDO L510 13014990    ..                
2081 PASACABLES 13010058    ..                
2100 LÍNEA COMPLETA (VGL2.120/NC12B-KL/T2) 65300866    .                 

LÍNEA COMPLETA (VGL2.210/NC21B-KL/T2) 65300867    .                
2101 PORTA-BOQUILLA NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300213    ..                
2110 VARILLA DE AJUSTE NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300214    ..                
2120 TUBO DEL GAS+CODO NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300215    ..                
2125 KIT DE JUNTAS TÓRICAS+CODO GAS 65300217    ..                
2140 TUBO DE LLAMA D115/88/100 L350 65300205    .                 

TUBO DE LLAMA D115/97/100 L350 65300206    .                
2150 JUNTA/FRONTAL DE LA CALDERA D115 13018135    ..                
2160 BRIDA DE CONEXIÓN D115 13018134    ..                
2505 KIT DE JUNTAS+CONEXIÓN V.S.NC12/16 B117/ 65300216    ..                
2510 ELECTROVALVU. SUN SL1V2805G1/8” 9W 230V 13018872    ..                
2520 BOBINA RAP M13  230V 8W 13018853    ..                
2530 CELULA IRD 1020 AZUL AXIAL 65300218    ..                
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Descrizione Codice  Tipo
Da a

2000 TESTA DEL BRUCIATORE
2010 TUBO FLESSIBILE L300 13021221    ..                
2020 DEFLETTORE D. 86/20-12F.DESTRA 13015749    .                 

DEFLETTORE D. 94/26-18F.DESTRA 13015753    .                
2026 DIFFUSORE GAS NC12 B117/8 65300211    .                 

DIFFUSORE GAS NC16 B117/8 65300212    .                
2029 SOSTEGNO RIVELAT. M93 PER IRD1020.1 13010461    ..                
2040 ELETTRODI  ACCENSIONE 13015858    ..                
2070 CAVO ACCENSIONE L510 13014990    ..                
2081 PASSAFILO 13010058    ..                
2100 LINEA COMPLETA (VGL2.120/NC12B-KL/T2) 65300866    .                 

LINEA COMPLETA (VGL2.210/NC21B-KL/T2) 65300867    .                
2101 LINEA P. UGELLO NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300213    ..                
2110 ASTINA DI REGOLAZIONE NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300214    ..                
2120 GOMITO GAS+TUBO NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300215    ..                
2125 KIT GUARNIZIONI O’RING+GOMITO GAS 65300217    ..                
2140 BOCCAGLIO D115/88/100 L350 65300205    .                 

BOCCAGLIO D115/97/100 L350 65300206    .                
2150 GUARNIZIONE/LATO FRONTALE CALDAIA D115 13018135    ..                
2160 FLANGIA DI RACCORDO D115 13018134    ..                
2505 KIT GUARNIZIONI+CONNETTORI V.S.NC12/16 B 65300216    ..                
2510 ELETTROVALVOLA SUN SL1V2805G1/8” 9W 230V 13018872    ..                
2520 BOBINA RAP M13  230V 8W 13018853    ..                
2530 CELLULA IRD 1020 BLU AXIAL 65300218    ..                

B
ru

ci
at

or
i b

ic
om

bu
st

ib
ile

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Désignation Référence  Type
De à

2000 TETE DE COMBUSTION
2010 FLEXIBLE L300 13021221    ..                
2020 DEFLECTEUR D. 86/20-12F.DRO 13015749    .                 

DEFLECTEUR D. 94/26-18F.DRO 13015753    .                
2026 DIFFUSEUR GAZ NC12 B117/8 65300211    .                 

DIFFUSEUR GAZ NC16 B117/8 65300212    .                
2029 SUPPORT CELLULE M93 POUR IRD1020.1 13010461    ..                
2040 ELECTRODES ALLUMAGE 13015858    ..                
2070 CABLE ALLUMAGE L510 13014990    ..                
2081 PASSE FIL 13010058    ..                
2100 LIGNE COMPLETE (VGL2.120/NC12B-KL/T2) 65300866    .                 

LIGNE COMPLETE (VGL2.210/NC21B-KL/T2) 65300867    .                
2101 LIGNE GICLEUR NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300213    ..                
2110 TIGE DE REGLAGE NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300214    ..                
2120 COUDE GAZ+TUBE NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300215    ..                
2125 ENS.JOINTS O’RING+COUDE GAZ 65300217    ..                
2140 TUBE DE FLAMME D115/88/100 L350 65300205    .                 

TUBE DE FLAMME D115/97/100 L350 65300206    .                
2150 JOINT/FAÇADE CHAUDIERE D115 13018135    ..                
2160 BRIDE DE RACCORDEMENT D115 13018134    ..                
2505 ENS.JOINTS+RACCORDS V.S. NC12/16 B117/ 65300216    ..                
2510 ELECTROVANNE SUN SL1V2805 G1/8” 9W 230V 13018872    ..                
2520 BOBINE RAP M13  230V 8W 13018853    ..                
2530 CELLULE IRD 1020 BLEU AXIAL 65300218    ..                
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Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
From to

2000 COMBUSTION HEAD
2010 HOSE L300 13021221    ..                
2020 BAFFLE PLATE  D. 86/20-12F.RIGHT 13015749    .                 

BAFFLE PLATE D. 94/26-18F.RIGHT 13015753    .                
2026 GAS DIFFUSER NC12 B117/8 65300211    .                 

GAS DIFFUSER NC16 B117/8 65300212    .                
2029 PHOTOCELL HOLD.M93 FOR IRD1020.1 13010461    ..                
2040 IGNITION ELECTRODES 13015858    ..                
2070 IGNITION CABLE L510 13014990    ..                
2081 GROMMET 13010058    ..                
2100 COMPLETE LINE (VGL2.120/NC12B-KL/T2) 65300866    .                 

COMPLETE LINE (VGL2.210/NC21B-KL/T2) 65300867    .                
2101 NOZZLE LINE NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300213    ..                
2110 ADJUSTMENT SPINDLE NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300214    ..                
2120 GAS ELBOW+TUBE NC12/16 B117/8 T2 65300215    ..                
2125 O-RING+GAS ELBOW SET 65300217    ..                
2140 FLAME TUBE D115/88/100 L350 65300205    .                 

FLAME TUBE D115/97/100 L350 65300206    .                
2150 GASKET/BOILER FRONT D115 13018135    ..                
2160 CONNECTION FLANGE D115 13018134    ..                
2505 GASKET+V.S.CONNEXTION SET NC12/16 B117/ 65300216    ..                
2510 SOLEN. VALVE SUN SL1V2805 G1/8” 9W 230V 13018872    ..                
2520 COIL RAP M13  230V 8W 13018853    ..                
2530 PHOTOCELL IRD 1020 BLUE AXIAL 65300218    ..                
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Benamingen Referentie  Model
Van tot

4000 GASSTRAAT
4005 GASAANSLUITBUIS COMPLEET 13018098    ..                
4020 AANSLUITSTUK/ AANSLUITING R1/8 13009722    ..                
4100 GASKLEP MBDLE407 B01 S50 RP3/4” 65300222    ..                
4105 SPOEL DUN N° 1100  MBDLE405-407 13012423    ..                
4109 HYDRAULISCHE REM 13010081    ..                
4110 GASDRUKSCHAK. GW 150 A5 30-150MB DIN 13010078    ..                
4140 ZEEFFILTER DUNGS MB 405/407 13016011    ..                
4200 PAKKINGSET /MB...(ZR)DLE 407 13011111    ..                
4300 FLENS DUNGS MB405/407 13010074    ..                
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Bezeichnung Artikel Nr.  Typ
Ab bis

4000 GASARMATUR
4005 GASANSCHLUSSROHR KPL. 13018098    ..                
4020 MESSNIPPEL GERADE R1/8 13009722    ..                
4100 GASVENTIL MBDLE407 B01 S50 RP3/4” 65300222    ..                
4105 SPULE DUN N° 1100  MBDLE405-407 13012423    ..                
4109 HYDRAULIKBREMSE 13010081    ..                
4110 GASDRUCKWAECHTER GW 150 A5 30-150MB DIN 13010078    ..                
4140 FILTEREINSATZ /MB...405/407 13016011    ..                
4200 O’RING SET /MB...(ZR)DLE 407 13011111    ..                
4300 EINGANGSFLANSCH MB405/407 13010074    ..                
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Designación Referencia  Typo
De a

4000 RAMPA DE GAS
4005 COLECTOR ACPL. 13018098    ..                
4020 TOMA DE PRESIÓN R1/8 13009722    ..                
4100 VALVULA GAS MBDLE407 B01 S50 RP3/4” 65300222    ..                
4105 BOBINA DUN N° 1100  MBDLE405-407 13012423    ..                
4109 FRENO HIDRÁULICO 13010081    ..                
4110 PRESOSTATO GAS GW 150 A5 30-150MB DIN 13010078    ..                
4140 FILTRO DE TAMIZ /MB...405/407 13016011    ..                
4200 KIT DE JUNTAS /MB...(ZR)DLE 407 13011111    ..                
4300 BRIDA DE ENTRADA MB405/407 13010074    ..                
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Descrizione Codice  Tipo
Da a

4000 RAMPA GAS
4005 COLLETTORE ACC. 13018098    ..                
4020 PRESA PRESSIONE R1/8 13009722    ..                
4100 VALVOLA GAS MBDLE407 B01 S50 RP3/4” 65300222    ..                
4105 BOBINA DUN N° 1100  MBDLE405-407 13012423    ..                
4109 FRENO IDRAULICO 13010081    ..                
4110 PRESSOSTATO GAS GW 150 A5 30-150MB DIN 13010078    ..                
4140 SET FILTRI /MB...405/407 13016011    ..                
4200 KIT GUARNIZIONI /MB...(ZR)DLE 407 13011111    ..                
4300 FLANGIA INGRESSO MB405/407 13010074    ..                
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Désignation Référence  Type
De à

4000 RAMPE GAZ
4005 COLLECTEUR CPL. 13018098    ..                
4020 PRISE PRESSION R1/8 13009722    ..                
4100 VANNE GAZ MBDLE407 B01 S50 RP3/4” 65300222    ..                
4105 BOBINE DUN N° 1100  MBDLE405-407 13012423    ..                
4109 FREIN HYDRAULIQUE 13010081    ..                
4110 MANOSTAT GAZ GW 150 A5 30-150MB DIN 13010078    ..                
4140 FILTRE TAMIS /MB...405/407 13016011    ..                
4200 KIT JOINTS /MB...(ZR)DLE 407 13011111    ..                
4300 BRIDE D’ENTRÉE MB405/407 13010074    ..                
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Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
From to

4000 GAS TRAIN
4005 COMPLETE COLLECTOR 13018098    ..                
4020 PRESSURE TAKE-OFF R1/8 13009722    ..                
4100 GAS VALVE MBDLE407 B01 S50 RP3/4” 65300222    ..                
4105 COIL DUN N° 1100  MBDLE405-407 13012423    ..                
4109 HYDRAULIC BRAKE 13010081    ..                
4110 GAS PRESS.SWITCH GW 150 A5 30-150MB DIN 13010078    ..                
4140 SCREEN FILTER /MB...405/407 13016011    ..                
4200 GASKET SET /MB...(ZR)DLE 407 13011111    ..                
4300 INLET FLANGE MB405/407 13010074    ..                
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Russia, Krasnodar city, Stasova street,184, office 4
Tel./fax.: 8 (861) 234 23 83, +7 (961) 854 41 24
www.gorelka-kotel.ru info@gorelka-kotel.ru

Distributor in Russia "Teplopartner" LTD
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